
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY PLT-11382-10PK
Brand 

LUTRON

LUTRON

LEVITON

LUTRON

ALMOND

LEVITON

CTL

AH

LEVITON

LEVITON

LEVITON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LEVITON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LEVITON

LUTRON

LEVITON

LUTRON

LEVITON

S-600

CT-103P-WH

6684

D-600PH-DK

LUXDM600-12

6631-LA

DM600-12-3

SDM/600/WHTTE

LIGHT ALMOND  NO.6672

603-6631-A

6631-A

DV-603PH-WH

DV-600PH-WH

WHITE  NO.IPL06

S-600H-WH

S-10PH

D-600RH-DK

TG-600PH-IV

D-600R-WH

S-600-IV

S-600-AL

6683-10Z

D-600R-IV

IPI06-1LZ

DV-603PH-WH

WHITE   NO.6631

Power

600W

1000W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

1000W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W

600W 

600W 

Model

LE
 
D 

A19



DIMMER COMPATIBILITY PLT-11382-10PK
Brand PowerModel

Legrand

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

Maxxima

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LEVITON

adorne

adorne

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

LUTRON

OLEGRAND

LUTRON

LUTRON

HCL453PTC

MACL-153M-WH

AYCL-153P-WH

MACL-153MR-WH

AYCL-153PH

MEW-DM600

MACL-153MH-WH 

DVCL-253PH

MSCL-OP153MH-WH

TGCL-153PH-WH

MACL-153MLH-WH

DVCL-153P-WH

6681

ADPD453LW2

ADWR703HW4

LECL-153PH-WH

SCL-153PH-WH

MACL-153MLRHW-WH

DVCL-153P-WH-3

DVELV-303P-WH

MAELV-600-WH

RHCL453PW

DVCL-153PR-WH

CTCL-153PDH-WH

LE
 
D 

A19
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